TO THE PARTY OF TH		, ,	14/11/200002	60	4	
NATIONAL Apsessment Con		11 11/05],	MAN AND S	Doi Doi	yd ar	
Dire 11:09 10,2020 14.32	Trip description		Dute & Timo Comple	120		
11er No: X/BA/(PC)00/09/01	SAS e-tilling	(0)	77			
Well IND YR THOP	U-mail (tjula shi	1, Al@ \$191)				
0010/10/2010 1/15	i-Motor Claim	Porm /	<u></u>			
(M. C. D. Barraman Challe	1-Motor W/O	Withlet OD alire	TP (hrs)		12	
OD (IV)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led ~			*:	
	Assessment/Sun	Assessment/Survey Report				
TP Inturer:	Ass'l Report by	Eax/Handto	Owner/Milan			
Protuced Wispring Assign Wicep / QW: (		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Tuli	Fuxi		
Tr Badleshirs Veh Nor	N 6976A.	, MG(	)/Non-INC(	),		
Owner/Driver: ( . /			Tel:	1		
Policy No: ( )	Perlod: (	)	Cover Typo: (		<del></del>	
Confirmed by 1 (	<u>,                                    </u>	Dates,	Timer	)		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) [Note Est Status (W	the latest statement of the la	)%; P: 21-79%. P:	; 80-100W)		
Your of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Exocss: (\$ ') Londing: \$	51,000 ( )/52,000 (	) MEHSKUPKETUK	THE STATE OF THE S	दरभावास	eline News and come on	
还加强性性的问题是5.35%的图形在重要的	於大學的政治學的	WEIGHN FWORTH	The state of the s	EZKIKZA SI.	* *	
( ) Walle-In Curreman's Costomor's		ndonuol & Su	ledy MO Miet disteb			
- Carlot and the second	surer Uncentur.	7/ 7.7	owing Co: (	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	)	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inv	N / ( ) EMY moio	nty Alexandra in A	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	<b>可多可能性的</b>	MADY .	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		MER MINNE	<b>经证据的证据的证据</b>	STATE OF THE PARTY		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	/Courtesy Ctr ( )		w			
2) QC Check/Pest Reputr Inspection	( ·)				175-35-3	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	> 23000] ( )	<u> </u>	1.			
tujurý t				anyone way may	Triber festivities in or	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	SETTING FOR THE TANKS			於例對時間	119.	
	TANDAYON DANITADINAD PROPERTY	IN SERVICE CONTROL OF THE PARTY	· ·			
					I TO AND IN	
5 CONTROL						
				· ·	क्रामान्यस्य स्टब्स् इंग्राह्म	
Constitution of the Consti			TANGET AND STREET AND STREET		High miliphi	
14,	· ·	DAILTAGE CO	Managhar (336)	7,513,205,5		
	3) DA   Danaye 3) TP   Tew lay 1	¥1141100000	1NG (\$18) \$45545 !			
Jriver/Owner:	4) WT t Vollow+T	brough Susvey	\$120- \$30			
	, ,	gorpla mings	brough Survey (Ileranvey) telesting Only (verio	373 373		
Contact No.		6) TRI REPARE	+ 5MRT Bervey	. 5160		
Darnäged Pertion:		1) MIUC AMM	ensl Services:-			
4 20 35		O.H.	Cil/TplAllowanus	310 310		
(C) Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* till Hapair	0+6121H9134	311		
		INDIDV/C	Hert Excess Coordination FORm INC) agalast DAG	33 310		
value communications and and and	STANSACT STORY STORY STORY	77 (HII) 14	P. Committee	19	- NAMES A	
[M_1]		hivolos dated	Per	Charted Engl	UET	
7.27%	49	Invaler dated				

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/10/2020 14:32
Date Of Accident	08/10/2020 11:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF WOODLANDS AVENUE 12 AND AVENUE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YP1880P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE SAN KOK
Passport No/FIN	FXXXX359U
Email Address	LEE,SANKOK@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93839322
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-83178510
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	NHR85EF7100552
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z/20/VC00/106880
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AYYAKANNU RAJESH
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX838N
Date Of Birth	12/06/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/12/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93839322
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-83178510

LEE.SANKOK@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 501A WELLINGTON CIRCLE #08-26 MONTREAL SPRING

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN6976A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

JUNCTIONS OF WOODLONDS AVE 12 /AVE 1 Scenario 1 13 A 4 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 7 Vehile M date and CURI +144 Stude On 46 I was Stationar Venul Huted travelling 46 Ch for truffic 10 while my OVILA turn MH Warter Vehel feld 14 Duct My Strong VOLV Oh Warten und JOWURGE 46 ef LATAN The Market while YPOK. realised of pretion 901 04 fle shorty Orno 140 UN6076A Stationay Collided CHANG Mad MA WOS Whale Portion VOUR DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature Date & Timer (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

## Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 08/10/2020 (dd/mm/yy)	Time of Accident	11 15	( 24-HR-FC	RMAT)		
Vehicle No. : YP 1880 P Vehicle Make	& Model: ISUZU	J N	HR85EF710	0552		
Exact location of Accident: JUNCTION OF WO	OODLANDS A	AVE 12 & AVE	1			
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : LEE SAN KOK		F8420359U				
Driver's Name / IC No. : AYYAKANNU RA	AJESH	G6813838	N	(As Above)		
		ct No: 9383 932		(As Above)		
Driver's Address: 50 LA WULLINGTON				Sprint	525150	
		ny): lee.sankok			D 10100	
		ny):		10		
Relationship between Owner & Driver: EMPLO	DYEE	or Oth	ers specify:			
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one	only)					
Own Insurance / ✓ Other Vehicle (The one you		natural / Dames	ding (Eas Dance	of Direction)		
200 Communication of the Commu	i wani 10 ciaim ag	атту П керо	ding (For Reco	u ruipose)		
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (n	ature of job)	Indoor/ 🗸 O	utdoor		
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passen	gers (Including Dr	iver): 01			
Passenger Name :	U.S.	Gende	r:			
Passenger Name :		Gende	r:			
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day	y of accident)					
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After	-Rain & Wet /	Drizzling & Wet	/ Others:			
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera	a? Yes /	/ No				
Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES) Injured	i Person' Name: _					
Injuries Sustain:	Injure	ed Person in Which	Vehicle:			
Police Report filed: Yes / V No (If YES)	Which Police Str	ntion:				
The O	ther Party(s	) Details:				
Driver's Name / IC No:			Vehicle No: Y	N 6976 A		
Driver's Contact No:						
2. Driver's Name / IC No:						
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Con	npany (If any):				
*Independent Witness (If Any):		Contac	ct No:			
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No:					

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



# LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (BREFCSB25C)

Sengapore Office: 200. Seath Road #12-ba12f. The Connounce, Empapore 100000. Tel: (60) 5250 7355 Fax: (65) 5256 3757 Website; save Supple contag GST Reg No.: F0-0008635-C

M2300

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No. : Z/20/vc00/106880

Type of Cover : COMPREHENSIVE

Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

ISUZU NGRBSAUE4A RI - YP 1880e

2 Name of Policy Holder LEE SAN KOK

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act.

11/04/2020

Date of Expiry of the insurance

10/04/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER. (8) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS, USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REMARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER: - USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess

S\$ 700.00 (SECTION 1)

SS 2500.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG AND/OR

INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

(EXCESS WILL BE DOUBLED ON SUBSEQUENT CLAIMS)

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under. heading.

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner

DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User (D)

sulpyed I pitan Date Issued 7 03-04-2029